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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 5:52.05  6:14.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Brooke Castree 6:40.34  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  83 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 6:47.86  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Flora Betts 6:59.48  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Ava Pedro 6:59.58  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 106 Juliette Smatt 7:12.09  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Jorgia White 7:33.43  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Jaydi Burrows 7:46.14  NT

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 5:23.03  5:04.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Nathan Burrill 6:59.05  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ramsay Soutter 7:44.51  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Jack Berry 8:17.17  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Bella Howes 11:08.45  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Pippa Charleson 11:12.81  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Imojen Judd 11:19.47  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Daria Desmond 11:37.53  NT

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Taylor White 9:49.49  10:01.35
 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 9:51.62  9:46.70
 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 17:55.59  17:44.79
 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 42.60  43.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Violet Smith 43.98  46.58
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 103 Fenella Wightman 44.33  47.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  84 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 45.37  45.08
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Agathe Candillon 45.88  45.25
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 106 Juliette Smatt 48.13  49.60
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Ava Pedro 49.55  46.61
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Sarah Moore 50.24  49.55



Bermuda ASA Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:17 PM  5/6/2018  Page 2

Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 43.76 q  44.67
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 45.08 q  47.43
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Agathe Candillon 45.25 q  52.32
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  84 Violet Smith 46.58 q  50.17
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Ava Pedro 46.61 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 106 Fenella Wightman 47.21 q  48.82
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 107 Sarah Moore 49.55 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Juliette Smatt 49.60 q  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  89 Olivia Gazzard 50.55  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  810 Somers Estwanik 53.76  55.45

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  911 Jorgia White 53.94  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  912 Jaydi Burrows 54.15  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1013 Lauren Riihiluoma 56.32  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  814 Lilla Dudley-Pun 1:01.50  NT

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Imojen Judd 35.64  36.80
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Myeisha Sharrieff 37.23  37.22
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Pippa Charleson 38.40  38.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Eva Booth 40.55  41.08
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 115 Caitlin Coleman 41.06  41.69
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Natalie Gazzard 41.62  40.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Adriana Argent 44.20  43.05
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 118 Rachel Hyland 44.96  43.80

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Imojen Judd 36.80 q  35.85
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Myeisha Sharrieff 37.22 q  38.15
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Pippa Charleson 38.81 q  40.09
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Natalie Gazzard 40.59 q  40.67
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Eva Booth 41.08 q  44.64
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Caitlin Coleman 41.69 q  43.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Adriana Argent 43.05 q  43.01
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 118 Rachel Hyland 43.80 q  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 119 Angelina Massimo 44.34  47.64
 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 33.84  31.95
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Jaedyn Judd 35.88  35.07
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018
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A - Final ...   (Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Tayla Horan 37.75  36.95
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Emma Kittleson 37.86  36.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Lindsay Scherer 38.34  38.98
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Anna Marcotte 39.44  39.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 147 Ashley Moore 39.62  39.77
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 148 Talia Thompson 41.66  39.75

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 31.95 q  30.85
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Jaedyn Judd 35.07 q  34.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Emma Kittleson 36.81 q  37.25
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Tayla Horan 36.95 q  38.19
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Lindsay Scherer 38.98 q  38.07
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Anna Marcotte 39.48 q  41.31
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 147 Talia Thompson 39.75 q  41.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 148 Ashley Moore 39.77 q  42.94

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 139 Katie Stevenson 40.38  42.27
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1310 Ambya Smith 40.92  40.61

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1311 Sarah Ohsiek 41.65  45.87
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1312 Amelie Argent 42.05  43.42

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 191 Shannon Hassell 33.36  35.45
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Gabriela Pitman 34.57  34.20
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 37.48  36.95

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 34.20 q  33.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 192 Shannon Hassell 35.45 q  32.35
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 36.95 q  38.31

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 39.12  36.89
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 43.27  45.71
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Jacob Wright 46.42  47.51
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Nathan Burrill 48.08  46.40
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 105 Gordon Smith 48.96  49.92
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Tyler Coleman 49.35  49.77
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Matias Drew 49.98  47.98
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Luke Horan 53.83  51.41
 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 36.89 q  36.56
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 45.71 q  52.19
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 46.40 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Jacob Wright 47.51 q  50.63
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 105 Matias Drew 47.98 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Tyler Coleman 49.77 q  52.13
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Gordon Smith 49.92 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Callum MacFarlane 51.26 q  NT

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  99 Luke Horan 51.41  52.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  910 Ramsay Soutter 52.09  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1011 Matty Copeland 55.41  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  912 Jack Berry 55.93  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  913 Cameron Adkins 56.01  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  914 Kyan Hands 58.62  1:17.73

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 36.42  37.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Harlan Watson-Brown 36.87  36.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Flynn Watson-Brown 37.56  37.35
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Jared Moore 39.60  39.38
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Ben Copeland 39.92  39.08
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Daniel Kunst 41.54  41.90
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 117 Lucas Castree 42.89  40.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 128 Sven Curley 44.90  43.96

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Harlan Watson-Brown 36.82 q  39.64
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Brandon Adkins 37.32 q  39.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Flynn Watson-Brown 37.35 q  41.36
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Ben Copeland 39.08 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 115 Jared Moore 39.38 q  39.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Lucas Castree 40.97 q  41.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 127 Daniel Kunst 41.90 q  42.84
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 128 Sven Curley 43.96 q  46.78
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Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 141 Jack Harvey 31.61  30.55
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Finn Moseley 33.17  32.97
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Max McCrimmon 36.64  36.15
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Zenji Damani 37.15  37.90
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Charlie Thorpe 37.75  38.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 146 Leo Foster 40.32  38.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Jayson Outerbridge 40.61  39.70

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 141 Jack Harvey 30.55 q  30.79
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Finn Moseley 32.97 q  33.42
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Max McCrimmon 36.15 q  36.40
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Zenji Damani 37.90 q  41.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Leo Foster 38.58 q  39.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Charlie Thorpe 38.74 q  40.32
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 147 Andrew Manuel 39.44 q  42.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Jayson Outerbridge 39.70 q  40.66

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 33.30  31.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 172 Lewis Sweeney 38.50  36.71

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 31.54 q  28.63
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 33.21 q  39.79
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 173 Lewis Sweeney 36.71 q  NT

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 3:16.41  3:30.64
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Brooke Castree 3:26.79  3:40.30
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Sarah Moore 3:43.81  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Ava Pedro 3:47.00  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  85 Violet Smith 3:50.47  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Jorgia White 4:02.69  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Ramsay Soutter 3:52.41  NT
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Taylor White 5:35.65  5:32.35
 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 141 Jack Harvey 5:03.18  5:32.18
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Sam Williamson 5:05.38  5:10.95

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Brooke Castree 42.80  41.43
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 47.50  46.93
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Juliette Smatt 47.78  50.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Agathe Candillon 51.07  47.98
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  85 Olivia Gazzard 58.00  58.74

 
Event 11  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Brooke Castree 41.43 q  42.64
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 46.93 q  56.07
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Agathe Candillon 47.98 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Juliette Smatt 50.21 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  85 Olivia Gazzard 58.74 q  NT

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 111 Pippa Charleson 33.39  32.64
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Myeisha Sharrieff 35.23  34.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 123 Josephine Duerden 36.32  34.93
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Eva Booth 38.09  38.42
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Natalie Gazzard 38.37  38.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Caitlin Coleman 45.33  45.42

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 111 Pippa Charleson 32.64 q  34.01
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Myeisha Sharrieff 34.81 q  43.37
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 123 Josephine Duerden 34.93 q  36.67
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Eva Booth 38.42 q  46.65
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Natalie Gazzard 38.47 q  40.14
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Caitlin Coleman 45.42 q  46.27
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 117 Angelina Massimo 53.05 q  1:03.22
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 11--- Adriana Argent DQ  43.82
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 30.44  29.91
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Jaedyn Judd 32.36  31.77
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 143 Talia Thompson 34.22  33.97
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Katie Stevenson 35.12  35.96
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Emma Kittleson 37.36  35.30
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Sarah Ohsiek 40.13  41.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Ambya Smith 40.28  41.79
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Amelie Argent 47.00  47.56

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 29.91 q  29.37
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Jaedyn Judd 31.77 q  32.45
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 143 Talia Thompson 33.97 q  37.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Emma Kittleson 35.30 q  35.93
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Katie Stevenson 35.96 q  35.19
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Sarah Ohsiek 41.48 q  50.21
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Ambya Smith 41.79 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Amelie Argent 47.56 q  45.30

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 31.56  31.39
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Gabriela Pitman 31.86  32.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 33.79  33.82

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 31.39 q  30.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Gabriela Pitman 32.00 q  31.13
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 33.82 q  34.53

 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 36.67  36.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 41.72  42.17
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ramsay Soutter 47.02  47.95
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Tyler Coleman 56.88  58.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  9--- Luke Horan DQ  48.87
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Results
 
Event 12  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 36.21 q  33.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 42.17 q  49.82
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ramsay Soutter 47.95 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Luke Horan 48.87 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Tyler Coleman 58.40 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 10--- Matty Copeland DQ  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Harlan Watson-Brown 34.87  34.97
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Jared Moore 36.19  36.99
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Lucas Castree 39.84  40.41
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 114 Leo D'Souza 41.91  43.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Sven Curley 46.05  45.32

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Harlan Watson-Brown 34.97 q  37.65
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Jared Moore 36.99 q  36.83
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Lucas Castree 40.41 q  41.66
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 114 Leo D'Souza 43.32 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Nate Copeland 44.05 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Sven Curley 45.32 q  54.46
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 12--- Ben Copeland DQ  NT

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 28.82  29.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Brian Desmond 28.93  29.29
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Finn Moseley 34.37  33.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Max McCrimmon 35.40  34.81
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Leo Foster 36.07  35.04
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 146 Zenji Damani 37.44  36.84
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 13--- Charlie Thorpe DQ  37.18

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 29.29 q  30.99
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Sam Williamson 29.74 q  28.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Finn Moseley 33.81 q  34.34
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Max McCrimmon 34.81 q  36.76
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Leo Foster 35.04 q  37.26
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 146 Zenji Damani 36.84 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 137 Charlie Thorpe 37.18 q  39.63

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 26.84  27.01
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 28.80  29.42
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 28.91  28.93
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 174 Lewis Sweeney 33.06  33.01

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 27.01 q  25.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Joshua Thorne 28.93 q  28.85
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 163 Zebedee Wakely 29.42 q  29.57
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 174 Lewis Sweeney 33.01 q  35.12

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 2:50.31  2:48.21
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Fenella Wightman 3:15.05  3:24.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Juliette Smatt 3:19.47  3:24.25
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  84 Somers Estwanik 3:40.67  3:43.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Jaydi Burrows 3:44.83  3:40.55
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  86 Lilla Dudley-Pun 4:12.12  3:55.84

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 2:48.21 q  2:52.31
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Juliette Smatt 3:24.25 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 103 Fenella Wightman 3:24.48 q  3:26.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  94 Jaydi Burrows 3:40.55 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  85 Somers Estwanik 3:43.64 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  86 Lilla Dudley-Pun 3:55.84 q  NT

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 2:27.78  2:34.46
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Myeisha Sharrieff 2:29.87  2:36.40
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Pippa Charleson 2:31.76  2:34.22
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Imojen Judd 2:32.78  2:33.62
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Bella Howes 2:38.38  2:34.21
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Daria Desmond 2:42.97  2:38.82
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A - Final ...   (Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 117 Caitlin Coleman 2:52.29  2:57.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 118 Adriana Argent 2:53.73  2:55.05

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Imojen Judd 2:33.62 q  2:35.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Bella Howes 2:34.21 q  2:39.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Pippa Charleson 2:34.22 q  2:45.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Josephine Duerden 2:34.46 q  2:45.01
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Myeisha Sharrieff 2:36.40 q  2:57.67
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 116 Daria Desmond 2:38.82 q  2:53.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Adriana Argent 2:55.05 q  2:49.16
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 118 Caitlin Coleman 2:57.97 q  3:01.29

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 129 Eva Booth 2:59.32  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1110 Rachel Hyland 3:02.93  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1111 Angelina Massimo 3:17.80  3:39.83
 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 2:11.14  2:12.21
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Taylor White 2:20.37  2:20.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Emma Kittleson 2:27.04  2:29.14
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Tayla Horan 2:29.24  2:32.43
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Lindsay Scherer 2:32.41  2:29.83
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Jaedyn Judd 2:35.43  2:32.36
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 147 Talia Thompson 2:39.23  2:36.41
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 138 Anna Marcotte 2:40.92  2:43.29

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 2:12.21 q  2:10.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Taylor White 2:20.21 q  2:18.99
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Emma Kittleson 2:29.14 q  2:29.96
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Lindsay Scherer 2:29.83 q  2:29.99
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Jaedyn Judd 2:32.36 q  2:35.51
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Tayla Horan 2:32.43 q  2:34.71
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 147 Talia Thompson 2:36.41 q  2:46.93
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 138 Anna Marcotte 2:43.29 q  2:44.58

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 139 Mia Ferguson 2:44.59  2:41.67
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1410 Ashley Moore 2:48.60  2:49.35

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1311 Ambya Smith 2:50.79  2:46.67
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1312 Amelie Argent 2:54.19  2:45.94
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1313 Sarah Ohsiek 2:56.83  NT
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 2:14.74  2:18.35
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Gabriela Pitman 2:17.81  2:20.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 2:26.38  2:25.54

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 2:18.35 q  2:13.78
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Gabriela Pitman 2:20.00 q  2:17.38
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 2:25.54 q  2:25.32

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 2:34.59  2:33.06
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 2:56.95  2:57.71
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 3:08.26  3:11.91
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Cameron Adkins 3:09.23  3:22.90
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 105 Callum MacFarlane 3:23.99  3:30.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Jacob Wright 3:27.51  3:28.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Luke Horan 3:27.81  3:27.35
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Jack Berry 3:41.53  3:58.15

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 2:33.06 q  2:26.82
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 2:57.71 q  3:37.95
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 3:11.91 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 104 Matias Drew 3:18.00 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Cameron Adkins 3:22.90 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Luke Horan 3:27.35 q  3:27.40
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Jacob Wright 3:28.03 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Callum MacFarlane 3:30.21 q  NT

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 109 Gordon Smith 3:34.06  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  910 Jack Berry 3:58.15  NT

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 2:29.71  2:29.12
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Flynn Watson-Brown 2:32.80  2:30.26
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Harlan Watson-Brown 2:34.70  2:38.36
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Jared Moore 2:37.09  2:41.02
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Ben Copeland 2:50.40  2:56.53
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 116 Leo D'Souza 3:02.59  3:08.43
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 2:29.12 q  2:47.29
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Flynn Watson-Brown 2:30.26 q  2:47.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Daniel Kunst 2:33.17 q  2:36.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Harlan Watson-Brown 2:38.36 q  2:45.43
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 115 Jared Moore 2:41.02 q  2:46.76
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Sven Curley 2:53.61 q  2:53.91
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 127 Ben Copeland 2:56.53 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 128 Nate Copeland 3:07.50 q  NT

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 119 Leo D'Souza 3:08.43  3:30.16
 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 2:02.58  2:03.35
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Finn Moseley 2:20.61  2:24.86
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Charlie Thorpe 2:34.22  2:35.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 144 Leo Foster 2:37.86  2:38.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 145 Zenji Damani 2:41.77  2:41.79
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 146 Andrew Manuel 2:45.95  2:51.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Jayson Outerbridge 2:52.21  2:53.30

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 2:03.35 q  2:01.23
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Finn Moseley 2:24.86 q  2:24.61
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Charlie Thorpe 2:35.32 q  2:35.79
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Max McCrimmon 2:35.67 q  2:38.39
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Leo Foster 2:38.76 q  2:42.80
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 146 Zenji Damani 2:41.79 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 147 Andrew Manuel 2:51.97 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Jayson Outerbridge 2:53.30 q  2:41.88

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 1:58.70  2:07.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 2:10.46  2:14.53
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 2:11.58  2:16.07
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 174 Lewis Sweeney 2:28.73  2:25.50

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 2:07.76 q  1:54.41
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 2:14.53 q  2:11.64
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 2:16.07 q  2:24.07
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 174 Lewis Sweeney 2:25.50 q  2:39.26

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 1:16.84  1:17.66
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Brooke Castree 1:24.69  1:25.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ava Pedro 1:26.28  1:28.93
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 104 Fenella Wightman 1:26.64  1:31.16
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  85 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 1:28.71  1:32.92
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 106 Juliette Smatt 1:28.95  1:32.79
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Hanna Taylor 1:34.63  1:38.19
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  98 Agathe Candillon 1:38.28  1:37.18

B - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 109 Sarah Moore 1:33.90  1:38.24
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  810 Violet Smith 1:38.38  1:39.35
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  911 Jaydi Burrows 1:41.05  1:45.61
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  912 Elanna Fulton 1:43.00  1:49.85
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  813 Olivia Gazzard 1:43.20  1:45.63
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  914 Jorgia White 1:46.02  1:49.43
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1015 Lauren Riihiluoma 1:49.71  1:48.53

 
Event 15  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 1:17.66 q  1:16.87
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Brooke Castree 1:25.76 q  1:29.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ava Pedro 1:28.93 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 104 Fenella Wightman 1:31.16 q  1:33.55
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 105 Juliette Smatt 1:32.79 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  86 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 1:32.92 q  1:41.73
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Agathe Candillon 1:37.18 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Flora Betts 1:37.96 q  1:35.77

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 109 Hanna Taylor 1:38.19 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1010 Sarah Moore 1:38.24 q  1:46.91
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  811 Violet Smith 1:39.35 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  912 Jaydi Burrows 1:45.61 q  1:41.78
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  813 Olivia Gazzard 1:45.63 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1014 Lauren Riihiluoma 1:48.53 q  2:16.29
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  915 Jorgia White 1:49.43 q  2:02.13
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  916 Elanna Fulton 1:49.85 q  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  917 Katherine Wheddon 1:54.90  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  818 Lilla Dudley-Pun 1:58.51  NT
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 1:07.08  1:08.95
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Pippa Charleson 1:08.23  1:09.89
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 123 Myeisha Sharrieff 1:08.96  1:11.68
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Bella Howes 1:09.16  1:10.05
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Imojen Judd 1:09.78  1:10.50
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Natalie Gazzard 1:13.59  1:14.06
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Daria Desmond 1:15.48  1:15.05
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 118 Caitlin Coleman 1:16.61  1:16.45

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 1:08.95 q  1:14.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Pippa Charleson 1:09.89 q  1:15.36
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Bella Howes 1:10.05 q  1:10.70
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Imojen Judd 1:10.50 q  1:10.33
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Myeisha Sharrieff 1:11.68 q  1:16.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Natalie Gazzard 1:14.06 q  1:14.15
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 117 Daria Desmond 1:15.05 q  1:21.46
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 118 Caitlin Coleman 1:16.45 q  1:21.33

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 129 Eva Booth 1:18.17  1:29.63
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1110 Adriana Argent 1:20.01  1:15.92

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1211 Daniella Stegmann 1:20.60  1:22.53
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1112 Rachel Hyland 1:21.62  1:24.84
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1113 Henrietta Ball 1:26.40  1:26.96
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1214 Hailey Moss 1:27.81  1:33.85

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 59.41  1:00.72
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Jaedyn Judd 1:04.46  1:08.15
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Lindsay Scherer 1:05.04  1:06.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Tayla Horan 1:06.89  1:07.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Talia Thompson 1:08.56  1:09.13
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Emma Kittleson 1:08.58  1:09.45
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Mia Ferguson 1:11.23  1:12.05
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 138 Katie Stevenson 1:12.49  1:13.05

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 1:00.72 q  59.39
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Lindsay Scherer 1:06.48 q  1:06.65
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Tayla Horan 1:07.82 q  1:09.04
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Jaedyn Judd 1:08.15 q  1:08.22
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Talia Thompson 1:09.13 q  1:13.75
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Emma Kittleson 1:09.45 q  1:07.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Mia Ferguson 1:12.05 q  1:09.93
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 138 Katie Stevenson 1:13.05 q  1:14.53

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 139 Anna Marcotte 1:13.77  1:15.71
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1410 Ashley Moore 1:13.95  1:14.55

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1311 Ambya Smith 1:17.05  1:15.52
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1412 Kyle Cash 1:17.21  1:16.57
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1313 Amelie Argent 1:18.45  1:18.13

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 1:02.15  1:02.94
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Skyler Powell 1:02.18  1:04.56
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 1:03.80  1:05.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 194 Shannon Hassell 1:05.26  1:05.35

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 1:02.94 q  1:01.11
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Skyler Powell 1:04.56 q  1:02.23
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 1:05.17 q  1:06.70
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 194 Shannon Hassell 1:05.35 q  1:00.65

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 1:11.14  1:08.91
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 1:20.87  1:19.54
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 1:26.62  1:26.87
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 104 Matias Drew 1:32.20  1:34.17
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Cameron Adkins 1:32.55  1:32.35
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Luke Horan 1:34.46  1:35.83
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Gordon Smith 1:36.67  1:34.39
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  98 Jacob Wright 1:38.19  1:36.55

 
Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 1:08.91 q  1:09.16
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 1:19.54 q  1:37.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 1:26.87 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Cameron Adkins 1:32.35 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 105 Matias Drew 1:34.17 q  1:35.74
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 106 Gordon Smith 1:34.39 q  1:48.87
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Luke Horan 1:35.83 q  1:34.29
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Callum MacFarlane 1:36.12 q  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  99 Jacob Wright 1:36.55  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  910 Ramsay Soutter 1:39.04  1:48.07

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  911 Tyler Coleman 1:40.76  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  912 Jack Berry 1:43.57  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  913 Kyan Hands 1:44.98  2:02.10

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 1:08.28  1:09.14
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Harlan Watson-Brown 1:08.40  1:08.67
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Flynn Watson-Brown 1:08.54  1:08.40
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Jared Moore 1:09.59  1:10.26
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Daniel Kunst 1:11.34  1:10.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Lucas Castree 1:12.94  1:15.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 127 Sven Curley 1:18.55  1:19.11
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 118 Leo D'Souza 1:24.08  1:23.41

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Flynn Watson-Brown 1:08.40 q  1:14.98
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Harlan Watson-Brown 1:08.67 q  1:13.34
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 123 Brandon Adkins 1:09.14 q  1:11.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Daniel Kunst 1:10.21 q  1:10.33
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 115 Jared Moore 1:10.26 q  1:12.45
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Lucas Castree 1:15.97 q  1:19.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 127 Sven Curley 1:19.11 q  1:17.42
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 118 Leo D'Souza 1:23.41 q  1:40.09

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 55.58  56.70
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Sam Williamson 56.34  57.34
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 143 Jack Harvey 57.72  1:04.30
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Finn Moseley 1:02.38  1:03.28
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Max McCrimmon 1:09.07  1:09.28
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 146 Leo Foster 1:10.37  1:06.26
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 137 Tommy Marshall 1:11.25  1:11.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 148 Zenji Damani 1:11.76  1:07.97
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 56.70 q  57.12
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Sam Williamson 57.34 q  57.44
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Finn Moseley 1:03.28 q  1:03.36
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Jack Harvey 1:04.30 q  1:01.75
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Leo Foster 1:06.26 q  1:10.37
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 146 Zenji Damani 1:07.97 q  1:23.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 137 Max McCrimmon 1:09.28 q  1:11.59
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 138 Tommy Marshall 1:11.88 q  1:12.13

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 139 Jayson Outerbridge 1:14.30  1:14.65
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1310 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 1:17.11  1:18.68

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 53.04  56.24
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 57.87  58.86
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 59.27  59.83
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Keagan Woolley 1:00.03  1:00.18

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 56.24 q  51.65
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 58.86 q  59.72
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 59.83 q  1:00.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Keagan Woolley 1:00.18 q  57.59

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Taylor White 2:39.76  2:36.78
 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 161 Joshua Thorne 2:47.22  NT
 
Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 101 Fenella Wightman 3:24.27  3:38.75
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 3:27.48  3:33.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  9--- Brooke Castree DQ  3:23.77

 
Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Brooke Castree 3:23.77 q  NT
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 3:33.81 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 103 Fenella Wightman 3:38.75 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Flora Betts 3:56.74 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  9--- Elanna Fulton DQ  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  9--- Agathe Candillon DQ  NT

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Myeisha Sharrieff 2:53.13  3:02.95
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Eva Booth 3:08.39  3:16.79

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Myeisha Sharrieff 3:02.95 q  3:09.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Eva Booth 3:16.79 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 123 Daniella Stegmann 3:23.93 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Hailey Moss 3:42.61 q  NT

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Finals
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 2:34.68  2:35.68
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Taylor White 2:39.36  2:36.75
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Emma Kittleson 2:54.51  3:06.82

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 2:35.68 q  2:32.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Taylor White 2:36.75 q  2:35.09
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Emma Kittleson 3:06.82 q  3:04.62

 
Event 20  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  9--- Jacob Wright DQ  NT
 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 2:52.90  3:03.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Flynn Watson-Brown 2:57.72  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Lucas Castree 3:08.39  NT

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 131 Max McCrimmon 2:55.79  2:56.77
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 132 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 3:04.47  3:21.46
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 13--- Finn Moseley DQ  2:41.31
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

(Event 20  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 14--- Jack Harvey DQ  2:19.70
 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Sarah Moore 1:52.83  1:54.51
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Hanna Taylor 1:57.97  2:04.71
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  83 Olivia Gazzard 2:00.02  2:04.02
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Ava Pedro 2:01.42  2:04.74
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 105 Lauren Riihiluoma 2:05.10  2:14.20
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Katherine Wheddon 2:10.20  2:08.01
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  97 Jaydi Burrows 2:11.20  2:15.00

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Sarah Moore 1:54.51 q  2:02.40
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Olivia Gazzard 2:04.02 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 103 Hanna Taylor 2:04.71 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Ava Pedro 2:04.74 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Katherine Wheddon 2:08.01 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 106 Flora Betts 2:09.78 q  2:13.78
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Lauren Riihiluoma 2:14.20 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  98 Jaydi Burrows 2:15.00 q  2:12.94

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  89 Lilla Dudley-Pun 2:20.65  2:12.60
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  910 Jorgia White 2:20.98  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  8--- Violet Smith DQ  NT
 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 1:26.68  1:27.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Daria Desmond 1:32.08  1:34.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Caitlin Coleman 1:38.89  1:42.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Rachel Hyland 1:38.95  1:44.44
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Natalie Gazzard 1:52.35  1:51.39

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 1:27.59 q  1:23.45
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Daria Desmond 1:34.76 q  1:36.31
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 123 Daniella Stegmann 1:35.25 q  1:36.77
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Caitlin Coleman 1:42.88 q  1:44.26
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 115 Rachel Hyland 1:44.44 q  1:49.93
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Hailey Moss 1:44.81 q  1:44.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 127 Natalie Gazzard 1:51.39 q  1:54.16
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Tayla Horan 1:34.40  1:35.75
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Lindsay Scherer 1:34.81  1:38.16
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 143 Ashley Moore 1:35.29  1:38.22
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Mia Ferguson 1:36.17  1:39.17
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Anna Marcotte 1:45.68  1:47.29
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Katie Stevenson 1:46.25  1:46.24
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Amelie Argent 1:46.97  1:47.21

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Tayla Horan 1:35.75 q  1:35.27
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Lindsay Scherer 1:38.16 q  1:39.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 143 Ashley Moore 1:38.22 q  1:36.49
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Mia Ferguson 1:39.17 q  1:33.46
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Katie Stevenson 1:46.24 q  1:46.68
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Amelie Argent 1:47.21 q  1:49.80
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 137 Anna Marcotte 1:47.29 q  1:55.13
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 148 Kyle Cash 1:48.53 q  1:52.37

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Thomas Cechini 1:50.67  1:55.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Luke Horan 1:55.88  1:57.77
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Cameron Adkins 1:57.86  2:01.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Tyler Coleman 1:59.09  2:00.99
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  95 Kyan Hands 2:09.21  2:13.89
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 10--- Gordon Smith DQ  2:09.83

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Thomas Cechini 1:55.54 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Luke Horan 1:57.77 q  2:02.98
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Callum MacFarlane 2:00.47 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Tyler Coleman 2:00.99 q  2:05.80
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Cameron Adkins 2:01.00 q  2:09.17
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 106 Gordon Smith 2:09.83 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda  97 Kyan Hands 2:13.89 q  2:19.52
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  9--- Jack Berry DQ  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 10--- Matias Drew DQ  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 10--- Nathan Burrill DQ  NT
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results
 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 111 Leo D'Souza 1:46.37  1:49.84
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sven Curley 1:46.66  1:51.38

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 111 Leo D'Souza 1:49.84 q  1:55.92
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Sven Curley 1:51.38 q  1:51.14

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 1:12.49  1:13.78
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Tommy Marshall 1:27.36  1:27.54
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Jayson Outerbridge 1:43.55  1:43.83
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Zenji Damani 1:48.58  1:48.56

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 1:13.78 q  1:12.02
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Tommy Marshall 1:27.54 q  1:28.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Jayson Outerbridge 1:43.83 q  1:41.55
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Zenji Damani 1:48.56 q  NT

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Keagan Woolley 1:14.58  1:14.22

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Keagan Woolley 1:14.22 q  1:13.63

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Imojen Judd 5:31.10  5:30.72
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Bella Howes 5:31.25  5:42.86
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Daria Desmond 5:42.21  6:00.37
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Adriana Argent 6:09.39  6:11.80
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 115 Henrietta Ball 7:04.18  NT

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 4:40.03  4:54.29
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Taylor White 4:54.49  4:51.71
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

(Event 23  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Tayla Horan 5:27.84  5:35.97
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Jaedyn Judd 5:44.70  5:30.98
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Katie Stevenson 5:59.16  6:11.18
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Mia Ferguson 6:07.78  5:48.89

 
Event 23  Girls 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 4:41.96  4:41.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 152 Alyson Scherer 5:01.38  5:18.47
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 153 Gabriela Pitman 5:02.19  5:04.51

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 5:19.42  5:49.24
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Flynn Watson-Brown 5:33.39  6:26.16
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Daniel Kunst 5:40.17  5:35.52
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 124 Harlan Watson-Brown 5:42.54  6:01.41

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 4:20.88  4:17.80
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 142 Jack Harvey 4:32.94  4:31.33
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 143 Leo Foster 5:46.11  5:56.59
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Tommy Marshall 5:53.00  5:48.60
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 135 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 6:06.06  6:25.66

 
Event 24  Boys 15 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 4:20.69  4:19.11
 
Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Sarah Moore 51.57  51.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Olivia Ching 59.01  57.23
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Jaydi Burrows 1:01.61  1:00.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  84 Violet Smith 1:01.64  58.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Katherine Wheddon 1:02.15  1:00.58
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  86 Lilla Dudley-Pun 1:02.22  1:01.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  87 Somers Estwanik 1:03.11  1:00.64
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  98 Jorgia White 1:04.71  1:05.01

 
Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Sarah Moore 51.74 q  55.30
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Olivia Ching 57.23 q  1:09.37
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Agathe Candillon 57.35 q  1:05.43
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  84 Violet Smith 58.12 q  1:05.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Jaydi Burrows 1:00.47 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Katherine Wheddon 1:00.58 q  1:11.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  87 Somers Estwanik 1:00.64 q  1:16.07
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  88 Lilla Dudley-Pun 1:01.74 q  1:00.80

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  99 Jorgia White 1:05.01  1:17.57
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  910 Elanna Fulton 1:13.47  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  8--- Olivia Gazzard DQ  NT
 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 39.30  38.95
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Bella Howes 42.95  42.89
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Daria Desmond 43.80  43.33
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Rachel Hyland 44.82  45.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Natalie Gazzard 48.69  49.17

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 38.95 q  37.30
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Bella Howes 42.89 q  43.76
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Daria Desmond 43.33 q  44.90
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Rachel Hyland 45.62 q  50.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 125 Natalie Gazzard 49.17 q  50.70
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 116 Angelina Massimo 54.76 q  NT

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Mia Ferguson 41.44  42.63
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 142 Ashley Moore 43.17  43.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Tayla Horan 43.22  42.22
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Lindsay Scherer 43.71  43.52
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Sarah Ohsiek 44.17  44.48
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 146 Liana Medeiros 45.20  44.39
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 147 Talia Thompson 46.43  46.00
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Ambya Smith 49.00  47.50

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Tayla Horan 42.22 q  42.40
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Mia Ferguson 42.63 q  41.06
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Lindsay Scherer 43.52 q  44.28
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Ashley Moore 43.58 q  45.17
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Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 145 Liana Medeiros 44.39 q  48.25
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Sarah Ohsiek 44.48 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 147 Talia Thompson 46.00 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Ambya Smith 47.50 q  46.62

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 139 Amelie Argent 48.53  51.18
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1310 Anna Marcotte 49.22  52.01

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1411 Kyle Cash 49.58  49.70
 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Thomas Cechini 52.38  51.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Cameron Adkins 53.80  54.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  93 Luke Horan 53.82  54.26
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Seth Duerden 54.22  56.72
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Jack Berry 56.20  56.23
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Jacob Wright 57.39  56.84
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 107 Callum MacFarlane 59.83  57.16
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 10--- Nathan Burrill DQ  55.48

 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 101 Thomas Cechini 51.88 q  59.14
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  92 Luke Horan 54.26 q  57.71
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Cameron Adkins 54.58 q  57.28
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Nathan Burrill 55.48 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Jack Berry 56.23 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 106 Seth Duerden 56.72 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Jacob Wright 56.84 q  1:00.86
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 108 Callum MacFarlane 57.16 q  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 109 Matty Copeland 57.30  1:03.38
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  9--- Tyler Coleman DQ  58.89

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Ben Copeland 44.64  43.82
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 112 Leo D'Souza 49.85  48.99
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 12--- Nate Copeland DFS  47.79

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Ben Copeland 43.82 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Nate Copeland 47.79 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 113 Leo D'Souza 48.99 q  54.88
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 12--- Sven Curley DQ  50.74
 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 32.38  32.15
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Tommy Marshall 38.81  38.94
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 133 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 44.29  44.04
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Jayson Outerbridge 44.69  44.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 145 Andrew Manuel 44.91  44.38
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Charlie Thorpe 45.30  44.20

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 32.15 q  31.95
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Tommy Marshall 38.94 q  38.81
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 133 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 44.04 q  45.34
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Jayson Outerbridge 44.12 q  45.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Charlie Thorpe 44.20 q  52.24
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 146 Andrew Manuel 44.38 q  47.87

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Keagan Woolley 32.99  32.81
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Joshua Thorne 37.86  37.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 173 Lewis Sweeney 38.53  38.46

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Keagan Woolley 32.81 q  33.50
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 162 Joshua Thorne 37.60 q  37.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 173 Lewis Sweeney 38.46 q  NT

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 1:31.24  1:30.84
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 102 Fenella Wightman 1:36.33  1:39.99
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  83 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 1:38.65  1:39.86
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Sarah Moore 1:44.71  1:48.17
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 105 Hanna Taylor 1:44.73  1:48.42
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  96 Elanna Fulton 1:49.62  1:56.21
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  87 Somers Estwanik 1:50.98  1:55.23
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 10--- Juliette Smatt DQ  1:49.97
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Results
 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 1:30.84 q  1:42.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  82 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 1:39.86 q  1:46.19
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 103 Fenella Wightman 1:39.99 q  1:52.94
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Agathe Candillon 1:46.40 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 105 Sarah Moore 1:48.17 q  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 106 Hanna Taylor 1:48.42 q  1:55.14
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 107 Juliette Smatt 1:49.97 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  88 Somers Estwanik 1:55.23 q  NT

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  99 Elanna Fulton 1:56.21  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  810 Lilla Dudley-Pun 2:11.05  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  8--- Olivia Gazzard DQ  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  9--- Ava Pedro DQ  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  8--- Violet Smith DQ  NT

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Imojen Judd 1:17.68  1:18.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Eva Booth 1:25.27  1:26.25
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Bella Howes 1:28.78  1:29.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Adriana Argent 1:34.20  1:38.18

 
Event 27  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 111 Imojen Judd 1:18.88 q  1:19.86
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Eva Booth 1:26.25 q  1:39.61
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Bella Howes 1:29.17 q  1:29.42
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Adriana Argent 1:38.18 q  1:35.75
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 115 Angelina Massimo 1:40.73 q  1:41.41

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Jaedyn Judd 1:16.66  1:18.37
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Emma Kittleson 1:20.02  1:24.20
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Lindsay Scherer 1:24.34  1:24.30
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Anna Marcotte 1:25.20  1:27.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Ambya Smith 1:26.39  1:27.95
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 146 Talia Thompson 1:31.60  1:26.82

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 131 Jaedyn Judd 1:18.37 q  1:19.82
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Emma Kittleson 1:24.20 q  1:18.22
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Lindsay Scherer 1:24.30 q  1:22.24
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 144 Talia Thompson 1:26.82 q  1:32.25
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 135 Anna Marcotte 1:27.74 q  1:29.45
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 136 Ambya Smith 1:27.95 q  1:33.18

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 1:14.73  1:16.45
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 152 Emily Quarterly 1:26.08  1:28.04

 
Event 27  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 1:16.45 q  1:16.81
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 152 Emily Quarterly 1:28.04 q  1:27.84

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Tyler Coleman 1:42.12  1:45.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Callum MacFarlane 1:48.15  1:50.84
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ramsay Soutter 1:51.28  1:53.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Matty Copeland 1:54.04  1:59.46

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Tyler Coleman 1:45.74 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Callum MacFarlane 1:50.84 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  93 Ramsay Soutter 1:53.74 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 104 Matty Copeland 1:59.46 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 10--- Giulio Ligori DQ  1:26.59
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  9--- Jacob Wright DQ  NT

 
Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Flynn Watson-Brown 1:18.73  1:19.71
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Brandon Adkins 1:20.88  1:19.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Jared Moore 1:23.97  1:24.32
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Ben Copeland 1:27.13  1:28.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 12--- Daniel Kunst DFS  1:32.40
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Event 28  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Brandon Adkins 1:19.47 q  1:28.02
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Flynn Watson-Brown 1:19.71 q  1:26.80
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Jared Moore 1:24.32 q  1:27.44
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Ben Copeland 1:28.48 q  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Daniel Kunst 1:32.40 q  1:31.06
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Nate Copeland 1:33.35 q  NT

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 141 Jack Harvey 1:05.43  1:09.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Finn Moseley 1:13.15  1:13.52
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 143 Zenji Damani 1:20.92  1:23.98
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 144 Leo Foster 1:25.30  1:24.84
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 145 Andrew Manuel 1:26.47  1:24.24

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 141 Jack Harvey 1:09.48 q  1:05.27
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Finn Moseley 1:13.52 q  1:11.99
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 133 Max McCrimmon 1:19.20 q  1:19.65
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 144 Zenji Damani 1:23.98 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 145 Andrew Manuel 1:24.24 q  1:26.71
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 146 Leo Foster 1:24.84 q  1:29.85

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Myeisha Sharrieff 2:53.28  3:12.04
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 122 Natalie Gazzard 3:07.35  3:10.94
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Caitlin Coleman 3:14.85  3:18.39
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 114 Rachel Hyland 3:21.43  NT

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Skyler Powell 2:38.78  2:36.60
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 162 Madison Quig 3:23.16  3:14.15

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Harlan Watson-Brown 2:54.84  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Lucas Castree 3:15.49  3:18.67
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 113 Leo D'Souza 3:34.04  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 12--- Daniel Kunst DFS  3:09.01
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Event 30  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 131 Charlie Thorpe 2:56.44  3:02.65
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 132 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 3:15.70  3:16.54

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Brooke Castree 1:41.47  1:49.12
 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 111 Pippa Charleson 1:18.26  1:19.71
 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Taylor White 1:09.86  1:10.39
 
Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 151 Alyson Scherer 1:16.29  1:17.51
 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 111 Jared Moore 1:30.26  1:31.57
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 12--- Brandon Adkins DQ  NT

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 1:05.02  1:13.92
 
Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 1:00.24  56.42
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 162 Zebedee Wakely 1:05.73  1:07.50
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 1:05.93  1:15.80

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 3:03.57  3:00.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 112 Daria Desmond 3:16.70  3:30.11
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 113 Rachel Hyland 3:36.56  3:56.06

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 141 Ashley Moore 3:23.90  3:36.20
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Sarah Ohsiek 3:34.57  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Mia Ferguson 3:36.73  NT
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 144 Liana Medeiros 3:38.82  NT
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Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  91 Cameron Adkins 4:07.52  NT
 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 2:38.91  2:36.67
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 132 Tommy Marshall 3:14.39  3:13.48
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 133 Adriano Rymon-Lipinski 3:33.00  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 134 Jayson Outerbridge 3:42.10  NT

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 35.25  34.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Brooke Castree 36.30  36.73
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Juliette Smatt 37.42  37.32
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 104 Fenella Wightman 37.56  38.82
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Ava Pedro 37.66  39.65
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  86 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 40.53  40.61
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Hanna Taylor 40.75  41.84
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  88 Violet Smith 41.78  42.70

B - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 109 Sarah Moore 41.54  43.82
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  810 Olivia Gazzard 44.79  46.03
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  911 Jaydi Burrows 44.88  43.92
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  912 Elanna Fulton 45.74  45.86
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  813 Somers Estwanik 46.51  45.73
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  914 Jorgia White 46.81  49.88
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1015 Olivia Ching 47.98  46.94
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  816 Lilla Dudley-Pun 52.00  52.18

 
Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Marleigh Howes 34.76 q  35.45
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  92 Brooke Castree 36.73 q  39.98
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Juliette Smatt 37.32 q  45.67
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 104 Fenella Wightman 38.82 q  40.26
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  95 Ava Pedro 39.65 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  86 Arabella Newport Derbyshire 40.61 q  43.98
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 107 Hanna Taylor 41.84 q  42.90
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  88 Violet Smith 42.70 q  49.31

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  99 Agathe Candillon 43.51 q  44.36
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1010 Sarah Moore 43.82 q  44.51
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  911 Jaydi Burrows 43.92 q  44.91
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  812 Somers Estwanik 45.73 q  49.78
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  913 Elanna Fulton 45.86 q  58.21



Bermuda ASA Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:17 PM  5/6/2018  Page 31

Schroders - 5/3/2018 to 5/6/2018

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  814 Olivia Gazzard 46.03 q  1:01.41
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1015 Olivia Ching 46.94 q  1:10.74
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  916 Jorgia White 49.88 q  1:22.57

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  817 Lilla Dudley-Pun 52.18  56.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  918 Katherine Wheddon 53.55  NT

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Josephine Duerden 30.44  31.76
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 12*2 Myeisha Sharrieff 30.79  31.47
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 11*2 Pippa Charleson 30.79  31.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 114 Imojen Judd 31.20  31.75
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Bella Howes 32.03  33.11
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Natalie Gazzard 32.88  33.13
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 117 Caitlin Coleman 34.19  33.32
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 128 Eva Booth 34.49  34.01

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 121 Myeisha Sharrieff 31.47 q  33.44
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Pippa Charleson 31.48 q  32.19
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 113 Imojen Judd 31.75 q  31.15
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Josephine Duerden 31.76 q  33.02
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 115 Bella Howes 33.11 q  32.08
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 126 Natalie Gazzard 33.13 q  33.78
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 117 Caitlin Coleman 33.32 q  37.55
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 128 Eva Booth 34.01 q  41.56

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 119 Adriana Argent 35.11  35.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1110 Angelina Massimo 40.75  43.10

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 27.12  27.90
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Tayla Horan 29.85  30.80
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 133 Jaedyn Judd 30.09  31.54
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Emma Kittleson 30.18  31.88
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Talia Thompson 30.27  31.29
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Lindsay Scherer 30.69  31.38
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Mia Ferguson 31.71  32.12
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 148 Ashley Moore 32.92  33.09
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Event 35  Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Logan Watson-Brown 27.90 q  27.49
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 132 Tayla Horan 30.80 q  31.20
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 143 Talia Thompson 31.29 q  33.60
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Lindsay Scherer 31.38 q  30.61
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 135 Jaedyn Judd 31.54 q  30.65
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Emma Kittleson 31.88 q  30.60
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 137 Mia Ferguson 32.12 q  31.14
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 148 Ashley Moore 33.09 q  33.16

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 139 Anna Marcotte 33.56  33.78
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1410 Kyle Cash 34.45  34.65

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1311 Sarah Ohsiek 34.84  40.37
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1312 Ambya Smith 35.28  33.78
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 1413 Liana Medeiros 35.66  NT
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 1314 Amelie Argent 36.46  37.82

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 28.10  29.10
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Skyler Powell 28.67  30.02
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 29.29  30.01
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 164 Madison Quig 33.14  32.57
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 155 Emily Quarterly 34.79  33.77

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 151 Gabriela Pitman 29.10 q  28.20
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 192 Shannon Hassell 29.50 q  27.85
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 153 Alyson Scherer 30.01 q  30.17
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 154 Skyler Powell 30.02 q  28.95
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 165 Madison Quig 32.57 q  30.78
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 156 Emily Quarterly 33.77 q  33.50

 
Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 31.08  31.68
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 33.65  35.25
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 38.47  38.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Cameron Adkins 40.82  40.59
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Luke Horan 41.17  41.00
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Ramsay Soutter 42.42  43.05
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Tyler Coleman 43.02  43.61
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  98 Jacob Wright 43.18  42.29
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Event 36  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 101 Giulio Ligori 31.68 q  31.39
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 102 Thomas Cechini 35.25 q  41.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 103 Nathan Burrill 38.62 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  94 Cameron Adkins 40.59 q  48.89
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  95 Luke Horan 41.00 q  44.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  96 Jacob Wright 42.29 q  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  97 Ramsay Soutter 43.05 q  46.62
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club  98 Tyler Coleman 43.61 q  1:01.43

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda  99 Jack Berry 43.89  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1010 Callum MacFarlane 44.19  NT

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1011 Seth Duerden 47.46  NT
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1012 Matty Copeland 49.68  54.02

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 121 Harlan Watson-Brown 30.26  31.49
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 112 Jared Moore 30.90  30.88
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Flynn Watson-Brown 31.47  31.79
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Ben Copeland 32.95  32.82
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Sven Curley 35.82  35.49
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 116 Leo D'Souza 36.88  37.47

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 111 Jared Moore 30.88 q  32.58
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 122 Harlan Watson-Brown 31.49 q  32.43
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 123 Flynn Watson-Brown 31.79 q  32.70
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 124 Ben Copeland 32.82 q  40.88
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 125 Daniel Kunst 32.89 q  32.64
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 126 Sven Curley 35.49 q  36.52
Dolphin Swim Team OF Bermuda 117 Leo D'Souza 37.47 q  46.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 11--- Luke Fulton DFS  39.35

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Brian Desmond 26.26  26.66
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Sam Williamson 26.50  26.57
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 143 Jack Harvey 27.02  27.39
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Finn Moseley 28.20  28.42
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 145 Zenji Damani 30.49  30.74
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 146 Leo Foster 30.51  30.51
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 137 Charlie Thorpe 31.40  30.73
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A - Final ...   (Event 36  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 138 Jayson Outerbridge 32.95  32.04
 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 141 Sam Williamson 26.57 q  26.41
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 142 Brian Desmond 26.66 q  26.50
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 143 Jack Harvey 27.39 q  28.69
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 134 Finn Moseley 28.42 q  29.29
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 145 Leo Foster 30.51 q  31.15
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 136 Charlie Thorpe 30.73 q  31.77
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 147 Zenji Damani 30.74 q  33.46
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 138 Max McCrimmon 31.42 q  32.60

Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 139 Jayson Outerbridge 32.04  33.48
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1410 Andrew Manuel 32.05  37.73

Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 1311 Tommy Marshall 32.13  32.58
 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 24.66  25.76
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Keagan Woolley 26.04  26.19
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 163 Zebedee Wakely 27.12  27.53
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 164 Joshua Thorne 27.25  27.32
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 175 Lewis Sweeney 27.46  27.85

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 181 Jesse Washington 25.76 q  23.56
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 152 Keagan Woolley 26.19 q  26.14
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 163 Joshua Thorne 27.32 q  27.96
Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 164 Zebedee Wakely 27.53 q  27.48
Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 175 Lewis Sweeney 27.85 q  29.28

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 5:12.65  4:58.41
1) Bella Howes 11 2) Daria Desmond 11 3) Adriana Argent 11 4) Imojen Judd 11

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 4:36.31  4:21.28
1) Taylor White 14 2) Tayla Horan 13 3) Jaedyn Judd 13 4) Logan Watson-Brown 14

    B2 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 5:09.23  4:57.33
1) Talia Thompson 14 2) Amelie Argent 13 3) Ambya Smith 13 4) Mia Ferguson 13
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Event 37  Mixed 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 5:51.96  5:56.15
1) Flora Betts W10 2) Nathan Burrill M10 3) Brooke Castree W9 4) Thomas Cechini M10

 
Event 37  Mixed 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 4:50.47  4:49.19
1) Jared Moore M11 2) Josephine Duerden W12 3) Pippa Charleson W11 4) Brandon Adkins M12

 
Event 37  Mixed 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A--- Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club DFS  4:18.62
1) Finn Moseley M13 2) Lindsay Scherer W13 3) Emma Kittleson W13 4) Jack Harvey M14

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 4:25.21  4:19.58
1) Sam Williamson 14 2) Jayson Outerbridge 13 3) Leo Foster 14 4) Brian Desmond 14

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 5:58.37  5:49.10
1) Bella Howes 11 2) Daria Desmond 11 3) Imojen Judd 11 4) Adriana Argent 11

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 5:14.82  5:00.85
1) Logan Watson-Brown 14 2) Mia Ferguson 13 3) Taylor White 14 4) Jaedyn Judd 13

    B2 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 6:10.73  NT
1) Talia Thompson 14 2) Amelie Argent 13 3) Tayla Horan 13 4) Ambya Smith 13

 
Event 39  Mixed 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 6:55.07  6:36.33
1) Violet Smith W8 2) Thomas Cechini M10 3) Brooke Castree W9 4) Nathan Burrill M10

 
Event 39  Mixed 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 5:27.76  5:16.15
1) Brandon Adkins M12 2) Josephine Duerden W12 3) Pippa Charleson W11 4) Jared Moore M11

 
Event 39  Mixed 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Harbour Amateur Swimmin Club 5:42.23  5:05.11
1) Emma Kittleson W13 2) Tommy Marshall M13 3) Jack Harvey M14 4) Lindsay Scherer W13

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A--- Sharks Swim Club Bermuda DQ  6:24.78
1) Harlan Watson-Brown 12 2) Sven Curley 12 3) Daniel Kunst 12 4) Flynn Watson-Brown 12
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Event 40  Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Sharks Swim Club Bermuda 5:09.32  5:03.26
1) Jayson Outerbridge 13 2) Sam Williamson 14 3) Brian Desmond 14 4) Leo Foster 14


